chen moore and associates

2022 Labor Hourly Rate Schedule

Labor Category Hourly Rate
President $410
Principal $325
Principal Engineer $225
Senior Engineer $200
Project Engineer $130
Associate Engineer $115
Engineer $105
Principal Landscape Architect $160
Senior Landscape Architect $135
Project Landscape Architect $115
Associate Landscape Architect $100
Senior Environmental Scientist $145
Senior Designer $140
Designer $115
Senior Technician $90
Technician $85
Senior Construction Specialist $130
Construction Specialist $90
Administrative Staff $80

Intern

$55




